
COMM NE COR OF SEC, W 284.79 FT 
525 FT, S 870 FT, E 525 FT, N 87

PONDER HELEN COLEE/PONDER RANDAL A
734 SW MAPLETON ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-7S-17-10071-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

30717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/05/2021 TW 10.48 12,154 90,060 2,654 9,500

STANDARD
3

251,408
1,200
99,560

264,762
23,752

241,010
HX HB 51,411

189,599
352,168

0

354,787

1412/1906 5/29/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVER BEND FARM, LLC

HELEN COLEE PONDER 
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000042618 Solar Power Syste 34,000 08/24/2021

40426 SFR 0 08/24/2020

2022HX Base Yr

734 SW MAPLETON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,873 124.8390 139.82 261,883 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1564

BAS 1,564 100 1,564 209,931

FCP 576 25 144 19,329

FOP 184 30 55 7,382

FOP 368 30 110 14,765

2,692 1,873 251,408

BAS=[ORIG=60,20] S38 E23 N8 E23 N14 N16 W46 $
FOP=[ORIG=60,12] S8 E46 N8 W46 $
FOP=[ORIG=83,50] S8 E23 N8 W23 $
FCP=[ORIG=106,12] S8 S16 E24 N24 W24 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

1,200

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,654

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 90,060

3 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


